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Red Division

PROSPECT
Kid-Dan-O-Mite-500
Locker Room Talk
Suncoast DYN 1

Blue Division

Godfather 2024
Natural 7s
Mr.Pool
Drinkowitz

White Division

2nd$500DynstyMike
DaBull

Two Guys - One Team
PGR2

Total Points
Kid-Dan-O-Mite-500
2nd$500DynstyMike
Godfather 2024
PROSPECT

Natural 7s

Mr.Pool

Suncoast DYN 1
Two Guys - One Team
Drinkowitz

Locker Room Talk
PGR2

DaBull

N oW s S
B W N PR ™

PN W w S

A W N DN

NN W A S
w w N R

657.00
639.30
632.20
631.40
621.95
600.25
595.65
565.10
557.15
550.90
536.25
477.90
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PCT
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.400

DIV
2-1

1-2
0-3

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
631.40
657.00
550.90
595.65

PF
632.20
621.95
600.25
557.15

PF
639.30
477.90
565.10
536.25
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PA
570.95
573.70
621.70
647.25

PA
613.80
640.15
604.20
561.95

PA
601.60
471.80
594.75
563.20

PTS
631.40
657.00
550.90
595.65

PTS
632.20
621.95
600.25
557.15

PTS
639.30
477.90
565.10
536.25
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